
































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2019年12月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 9456433 9478110 21677 

2日 0:00 9478110 9498332 20222 

3日 0:00 9498332 9519993 21661 

4日 0:00 9519993 9541338 21345 

5日 0:00 9541338 9564024 22686 

6日 0:00 9564024 9586502 22478 

7日 0:00 9586502 9608776 22274 

8日 0:00 9608776 9631525 22749 

9日 0:00 9631525 9652704 21179 

10日 0:00 9652704 9674400 21696 

11日 0:00 9674400 9697138 22738 

12日 0:00 9697138 9719879 22741 

13日 0:00 9719879 9742193 22314 

14日 0:00 9742193 9764820 22627 

15日 0:00 9764820 9786677 21857 

16日 0:00 9786677 9809312 22635 

17日 0:00 9809312 9831874 22562 

18日 0:00 9831874 9852040 20166 

19日 0:00 9852040 9875082 23042 

20日 0:00 9875082 9897671 22589 

21日 0:00 9897671 9920387 22716 

22日 0:00 9920387 9942817 22430 

23日 0:00 9942817 9965032 22215 

24日 0:00 9965032 9987800 22768 

25日 0:00 9987800 10009530 21730 

26日 0:00 10009530 10032322 22792 

27日 0:00 10032322 10055144 22822 

28日 0:00 10055144 10077259 22115 

29日 0:00 10077259 10099745 22486 

30日 0:00 10099745 10122355 22610 

31日 0:00 10122355 10144012 21657 

合计 687579 

              审核:                             制表:曹兆芬


